
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 
5 
 
6 

 7 

No. 
717 
719 
706 
702 
 
 
726 
 
750 
713 

Name 
Vid Psajd 
Markucic Sara 
Skledar Jan 
Andraz Stritar 

Simon Jezersek 

Vojnic P. Tomislav 
Ternjak Harc Jan 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

SLO 

SRB 
SLO 

Club 
AMD HAJDINA 
AK LAMKO 
AMD HAJDINA 
AMD MOSTE 

AKK SPORTSTIL 

SKU LION KART 
AMD PTUJ 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 

15 

14 
12 

Total Tm 
11:49.079 
11:49.276 
11:57.802 
12:05.349 

12:26.815 

12:14.566 
9:47.889 

Diff 

0.197 
8.723 

16.270 

37.736 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Gap 

0.197 
8.526 
7.547 

13.164 

7.202 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
41.856 
41.582 
41.929 
42.547 

43.673 

45.402 
42.007 

In Lap 
12 

6 
6 
9 

3 

2 
4 

Sorted on Laps

I D  Text 

Margin of Victory 

0.197 

Avg. Speed 

76,536 

Best Lap Tm 

41.582 

Best Speed 

87,009 

Best Lap by 

719 - Markucic Sara 

Printed: 19.09.2020 12:58:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

SSC SPORTSTIL  CHAMPIONSHIP KARTING 
Ptuj 13.9.2020 

RACE 1          KZ2

 Race (15 Laps) started at 10:28:55 

Ptuj 1,005 km 

13.09.2020 10:30 




